HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH (HPH) SECTOR

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:30 p.m.
1:30-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:35 p.m.
2:35-2:50 p.m.

2:50-3:30 p.m.

JOINT SECTOR COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2011
1:00 P.M. —3:30 P.M. EST

WELCOME & SELF-INTRODUCTIONS
NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

UNCLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEFING
CRITICAL ASSET IDENTIFICATION PROCESS UPDATE

SURVEY RESULTS: RESILIENCE ON FOREIGN SOURCING IN THE HPH
SECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY PILOT
CROSS-SECTOR INTERDEPENDENCIES
GENERAL SECTOR UPDATES

Working Group Updates

SCC Updates

Upcoming Meetings & Conference
CIPAC Close

MEETING ADJOURNS



	Wednesday, November 16, 2011



