HEALTHCARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (HPH) SECTOR JOINT SECTOR COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2011 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. est

1:00-1:10 p.m.	WELCOME & SELF-INTRODUCTIONS NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
1:10-1:30 p.m.	UNCLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEFING
1:30-1:45 p.m.	CRITICAL ASSET IDENTIFICATION PROCESS UPDATE
1:45-2:00 p.m.	SURVEY RESULTS: RESILIENCE ON FOREIGN SOURCING IN THE HPH SECTOR
2:00-2:35 p.m.	DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY PILOT
2:35-2:50 p.m.	CROSS-SECTOR INTERDEPENDENCIES
2:50-3:30 p.m.	GENERAL SECTOR UPDATES Working Group Updates SCC Updates Upcoming Meetings & Conference CIPAC Close

MEETING ADJOURNS